PRODUCT CATALOG
The Life Fitness
Experience Group Training
Console
Experiences AccessoriesCardio Strength
04	� Transformation
for Facilities and
Exercisers

Multi-Press OSMP 55" x 68" x 71" (140 cm x 173 cm x 181 cm) 514 lb (234 kg)
Biceps/Triceps OSBT 60" x 34" x 81" (153 cm x 87 cm x 206 cm) 337 lb (153 kg)
Dual Adjustable Pulley OSDAP 74" x 48" x 89" (188 cm x 122 cm x 227 cm) 630 lb (286 kg)
Chest Press OSCP 38" x 50" x 57" (97 cm x 127 cm x 145 cm) 439 lb (200 kg)
Seated Row OSRW 65" x 39" x 57" (166 cm x 100 cm x 145 cm) 439 lb (200 kg)
Shoulder Press OSSP 61" x 55" x 57" (155 cm x 140 cm x 145 cm) 493 lb (224 kg)
Lat Pulldown OSPD 63" x 54" x 73" (161 cm x 138 cm x 186 cm) 489 lb (222 kg)
Biceps Curl OSBC 42" x 36" x 57" (107 cm x 92 cm x 145 cm) 370 lb (168 kg)
Triceps Extension OSTE 42" x 36" x 57" (107 cm x 92 cm x 145 cm) 370 lb (168 kg)
Leg Extension OSLE 59" x 40" x 57" (150 cm x 102 cm x 145 cm) 419 lb (191 kg)
Leg Curl OSLC 65" x 39" x 57" (166 cm x 100 cm x 145 cm) 385 lb (175 kg)
Leg Press OSLP 81" x 40" x 69" (206 cm x 102 cm x 176 cm) 566 lb (257 kg)
Abdominal OSAB 50" x 39" x 57" (127 cm x 100 cm x 145 cm) 350 lb (159 kg)
ACCESSORIES CODE SIZE
Kettlebells
LF-KB10-72047 10 lb (4.5 kg)
LF-KB12-72049 12 lb (5.4 kg)
LF-KB15-72051 15 lb (6.8 kg)
LF-KB18-72053 18 lb (8.2 kg)
LF-KB20-72055 20 lb (9.1 kg)
LF-KB25-72057 25 lb (11.3 kg)
LF-KB30-72059 30 lb (13.6 kg)
LF-KB35-72061 35 lb (15.9 kg)
LF-KB40-72063 40 lb (18.1 kg)
LF-KB45-72065 45 lb (20.4 kg)
Med Balls
LF-MB4-71005 4 lb (1.8 kg)
LF-MB6-71007 6 lb (2.7 kg)
LF-MB8-71009 8 lb (3.6 kg)
LF-MB10-71011 10 lb (4.5 kg)
LF-MB12-71013 12 lb (5.4 kg)
Fitness Mats LF-FMB-72215 72 x 24 x 0.5"
(182 x 61 x 1.27 cm)
Stretching Mats LF-SMB-72175 56 x 24 x 0.375"
(142 x 61 x 0.95 cm)
Yoga Mats LF-YMB-72195 68 x 24 x 0.25"
(173 x 61 x 0.63 cm)
Stability Balls
LF-SB55-71053 21.6" (55 cm)
LF-SB65-71055 25.5" (65 cm)
LF-SB75-71057 29.5" (75 cm)
ACCESSORIES CODE SIZE
Covered
Resistance Tubes
LF-RTB-1000-01 Extra Light
LF-RTB-1001-01 Light
LF-RTB-1002-01 Medium
LF-RTB-1003-01 Heavy
LF-RTB-1004-01 Extra Heavy
Tires
LF-TR-1000-01 88 lb (40 kg)
LF-TR-1001-01 132 lb (60 kg)
LF-TR-1002-01 176 lb (80 kg)
LF-TR-1003-01 220 lb (100 kg)
Soft Plyo Box HS-PB-2000-01 45 lb (20.4 kg)
Jump Ropes
LF-JR8-72145 8 ft (2.4 m)
LF-JR9-72147 9 ft (2.7 m)
LF-JR10-72149 10 ft (3 m)
LF-JR11-72151 11 ft (3.4 m)
Foam Rollers LF-FR-71087 6 x 36"
 (15 x 91 cm)
Powerbands
ACC-BD-1000-01 0.25" (0.6 cm) wide